Solomon Data International Corporation
2023 Operating Revenue
Unit: NT$ Thousand

Net Operating Cumulative Operating
Revenue for the
Revenue for the Year

Month
January 11,293 11,293
February 14,078 25,371
March 20,575 51,946
April 29,169 81,115
May 23,380 104,495
June 24,417 128,912
July 20,640 149,552
August 14,144 163,696
September 31,832 195,528
October 21,487 217,015
November 19,991 237,006
December 22,035 259,042




